Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Gramatura:

Sastav:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

58.130.12-60

SHARK
SHARK, lagane radne pantalone, sive

155 g/m2

90% poliamid, 10% elastin
0.5 kg

0.5376 kg

0

25/1

0.4 mx0.3 mx0.6 m

13.44 kg

3473833477443
620342350000
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